
Team Results for event : Girls Under 13 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,3,4 8 6
9034,9031,9032

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,12,13 27 5
9052,9061,9057

3 Medway & Maidstone AC 6,8,33 47 4
9010,9006,9007

4 Invicta East Kent AC 9,20,26 55 3
9047,8051,9075

5 Dartford Harriers AC 5,25,27 57 2
9027,9026,9077

6 Bexley AC 11,22,28 61 1
9002,9004,9001
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Team Results for event : Boys Under 13 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 1,3,5 9 7
4047,4049,4064

2 Thanet Road Runners AC 2,8,30 40 6
4008,4009,4014

3 Medway & Maidstone AC 7,16,21 44 5
4042,4039,4043

4 Invicta East Kent AC 13,19,20 52 4
4027,4069,4031

5 Tonbridge AC 12,17,23 52 3
4021,4024,4020

6 Dartford Harriers AC 18,28,31 77 2
4071,4072,4032

7 Bexley AC 26,37,39 102 1
4002,4003,4074

Kent Cross Country League 2013-2014 - Printed on 05 Oct 2013 11:54:56 Page 1/1



Team Results for event : Girls Under 15 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,4,5 11 7
8060,8076,8065

2 Invicta East Kent AC 7,12,13 32 6
8047,8048,8049

3 Tonbridge AC 10,11,15 36 5
8032,8039,8034

4 Dartford Harriers AC 3,9,33 45 4
8030,8031,8027

5 Cambridge Harriers AC 1,24,34 59 3
8082,8089,8085

6 Medway & Maidstone AC 18,21,25 64 2
8019,8007,8006

7 Claremont School 20,23,29 72 1
8046,8045,8043
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Team Results for event : Boys Under 15 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,2,4 7 5
3022,3019,3028

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 5,7,10 22 4
3065,3081,3069

3 Cambridge Harriers AC 3,8,28 39 3
3036,3035,3041

4 Beech Grove Academy 14,20,21 55 2
3002,3003,3001

5 Medway & Maidstone AC 17,22,25 64 1
3058,3061,3085

Kent Cross Country League 2013-2014 - Printed on 05 Oct 2013 12:47:02 Page 1/1



Team Results for event : Women Under 17 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Invicta East Kent AC 1,5,6 12 4
7022,7021,7049

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,7,8 17 3
7035,7037,7032

3 Tonbridge AC 3,13,14 30 2
7040,7016,7014

4 Sevenoaks School 20,24,25 69 1
7041,7043,7042
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Team Results for event : Men Under 17 : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 3,4,5 12 8
2013,2012,2010

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 1,2,22 25 7
2055,2057,2049

3 Bexley AC 13,14,19 46 6
2005,2003,2004

4 Invicta East Kent AC 9,12,25 46 5
2026,2022,2023

5 Sevenoaks School 11,15,38 64 4
2064,2067,2066

6 Dartford Harriers AC 18,21,30 69 3
2031,2030,2032

7 Cambridge Harriers AC 10,24,43 77 2
2039,2037,2035

8 Medway & Maidstone AC 44,47,48 139 1
2047,2061,2078
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Team Results for event : Senior Women : 3-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Invicta East Kent AC 1,8,9 18 15
6014,5160,6012

2 Medway & Maidstone AC 6,10,12 28 14
5014,6004,5010

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 5,13,15 33 13
5133,5138,5132

4 Kent AC 7,17,20 44 12
5068,5063,5060

5 Tonbridge AC 4,16,26 46 11
6029,6016,5031

6 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 2,23,25 50 10
5106,5107,5105

7 Bexley AC 3,24,33 60 9
5002,6003,5186

8 Dartford Harriers AC 31,36,38 105 8
5191,5019,5023

9 Folkestone RC 22,43,46 111 7
5089,5091,5084

10 Greenwich Tritons Triathlon Club 11,52,63 126 6
5046,5054,5051

11 Istead & Ifield Harriers 57,60,68 185 5
5041,5037,5035

12 Beckenham RC 48,69,72 189 4
5116,5120,5119

13 University of Kent 59,61,89 209 3
5167,5169,6024

14 Cambridge Harriers AC 66,74,85 225 2
5082,5081,5078

15 Dartford Road Runners 81,90,91 262 1
5193,5174,5175
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Team Results for event : Senior Women : 6-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 6,10,12,14,18,34 94 9
5014,6004,5010,5013,5009,5016

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 5,13,15,21,29,30 113 8
5133,5138,5132,5190,5134,5146

3 Tonbridge AC 4,16,26,28,35,39 148 7
6029,6016,5031,6015,5029,5027

4 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 2,23,25,27,40,42 159 6
5106,5107,5105,5103,5099,5101

5 Kent AC 7,17,20,32,53,65 194 5
5068,5063,5060,5064,5062,5055

6 Bexley AC 3,24,33,51,76,77 264 4
5002,6003,5186,5001,5189,5007

7 Folkestone RC 22,43,46,58,62,71 302 3
5089,5091,5084,5092,5090,5085

8 Istead & Ifield Harriers 57,60,68,86,101,105 477 2
5041,5037,5035,5036,5044,5038

9 Cambridge Harriers AC 66,74,85,87,98,99 509 1
5082,5081,5078,5070,5080,5074
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Team Results for event : Senior Men : 4-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 3,4,5,7 19 17
40,1014,1023,1020

2 Medway & Maidstone AC 1,15,24,28 68 16
2,4,9,19

3 Cambridge Harriers AC 9,19,23,32 83 15
347,102,86,348

4 Dartford Harriers AC 6,22,31,47 106 14
194,205,199,200

5 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 12,16,37,42 107 13
298,295,297,303

6 Bexley AC 20,26,29,40 115 12
1010,1011,1006,1004

7 Beckenham RC 17,27,45,49 138 11
225,210,226,216

8 Invicta East Kent AC 25,38,63,84 210 10
250,252,249,255

9 South Kent Harriers 2,36,62,124 224 9
286,285,288,289

10 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 50,58,60,73 241 8
163,185,167,173

11 Folkestone RC 35,51,68,103 257 7
134,140,132,136

12 Istead & Ifield Harriers 44,71,74,85 274 6
63,64,60,66

13 Dartford Road Runners 34,48,101,112 295 5
247,241,246,245

14 Greenwich Tritons Triathlon Club 56,66,78,141 341 4
119,115,110,120

15 Medway Triathlon Club 53,86,100,147 386 3
278,282,280,283
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Team Results for event : Senior Men : 4-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

16 University of Kent 43,102,128,139 412 2
259,262,269,1044

17 Ashford & District RRC 83,108,153,171 515 1
311,339,310,317
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Team Results for event : Senior Men : 12-to-score at Swanley Park on 05 Oct 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 3,4,5,7,8,10,11,13,14,18,21,33 147 5
40,1014,1023,1020,1041,36,51,1032,56,235,48,1016

2 Medway & Maidstone AC 1,15,24,28,41,46,70,88,96,97,107,118 731 4
2,4,9,19,10,21,131,122,3,15,125,23

3 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 50,58,60,73,79,80,81,82,90,94,109,116 972 3
163,185,167,173,160,171,156,334,165,164,162,157

4 Bexley AC 20,26,29,40,55,89,91,105,122,123,132,166 998 2
1010,1011,1006,1004,27,24,1009,271,28,343,330,32

5 Cambridge Harriers AC 9,19,23,32,75,106,120,121,157,159,179,184 1184 1
347,102,86,348,81,82,88,85,84,349,97,92
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